AFTER RECORDING, RETURN TO:.
BANK UNITED OF TEXAS FSB
3800 BUFFALO SPEEDWAY, SUITE 400

.
Sa

g i
rouston. TExas 7708 Q41 51820 ;. DEPT-B1 RECORDANG 42350
/Y ‘ . THABHB  vraw 6803 42-18.%4 15,.00.00 -
B N O /a1 N >4
/ L SHOK LOUNTY RECORDEM
i : :
4 -
f - ,*_19 -------------------- {Space Above ‘This Line For Recording Data)e-eeessessreesess-ns
S Lonn Numbcr 9754474
L L MORTGAGE LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

B ' (Providing for Fixed Interest Rate)

This .oan Modification Agreement ("Agreement”), made this 26 day of November, 1993, between Paul
C. Pavinlios-<nd Demetrn Pavlakos ("Borrower”) and Bank United of Teans FSB ("Lender"), amends and
suppicments (1 tne Mortgugc Deed of Trust or Deed 1o Sceure Debt (the "Securily Instrument™), dated December
11, 1992 and recarsed in the Officint Records of Cook County, State of Dinols.and (2) the Note hearing the same
date as, and secursd Vy, the Security Instrument, which covers the real and ‘personsl properiy described in the
Security Instrument ans gefined therein as the "Property”, located at 12715 Westport Drive, Palos Park, Hlinols
60464, the real propery #cacribed being sct forth as follows:

| K LoT /4{7 s A \.‘(:‘}/V ~z géﬂ?d'—-' &Z‘EM
o Lot 147 Section 33 0 UN T
Sandburg Glen PLAarsrle s — UNer— EVELa
P.I.N. Number 23.33.103.625 Zorie P 9~ e Nl e £ /e

crPAE  pwu Ly Sec, B3, Towe 374, RANge (7
In consideration of thc mutua promises and agreements exchanged, the parties hcruo ngrcc as follows F— P
(notwithstanding anything to the contrary c¢oninined in the Note or Security Instrument):

: i, As of February 1, 1994, theurount payable under the Note and the Scecurity Instrument (the
e "Unpaid Principal Balance") is U.S. $108,518.17, consisting of the amouni(s) louned to the
o Borrower by the Londer and any infCres; capitalized to date, :

The Borrower promises to pay the Unjaic Principal Baleance, plus interest, to the ornder of the
B Lender.  Interest will be charged on the Uapaid Principal Balance at the yearly rate of 7.50%,
g frorn January 1, 1994. The Borrower prorases to make monthly paymeats of principal and
co interest of U.S. $765.83, beginning on the 1st Zay of February, 1994, and continulng thereafier
- on the same dny of cach aucceeding month untid srincipal and interest are paid in full. If on
i January 1, 2023 (the "Maturity Date"),. the Borrower s:i.owes amounts under the Note and‘the
{ Security Instrument, as amended by this Agreement, the Borrower wilt pay these amounts in full
: on the Maturity Datc.

[

The Borrower will make such paymenis at 3800 Buffalo Speeawry, Suite 400, Houston, Toxas
77098 or at such other place as the Lendor may require.

3. If all or any part of the Property or any interest in it is sold or trisfer=ad (or if a beneficinl
intcrest in the Borrower is sold or transivrred and the Borrower is not a/natu al person) without
the Lender's prior written cofisent, the Lender may, at its option, require nnvcdiate payment in
full of alt sums sccured by this Security Instrument.

NZSYNES

It the Lender exercises this option, the Lender shall give tho Borrower notice of nceclrantion. The
notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days {rom the date the notice 1s daddvered or
malled within which the Borrower must pay ail sums secured by this Sceurlty Instriment, I the
Borrnwer tails to pay these sums prior to the expiration of this period, the Lender may invoke any
remedies permitted by this Security Instrument without further notice or demund on the Borrower,

- 4. ‘The Borrower also will comply with ulb othier covenants, agreements, and requitements of the =
: Sccurity Instrument,” inciuding without fhitation, the Borrower's covenams and sgreements 10 -0
i make all psymene of axey, Insurance premiums, nssessments, cscrow items, mpounds, and all v
' other paymenis that the Borrower s obligated 10 muko under the Secutity Instrument; however,
ihe foliowing terms and provistons are !'urcvu canceled, null and void, as of the date speeified ..

in paragraph No. 1 above:

) all terms and provisions of the Note and Security Instrument (if any) providing for,
implementing, or relnting to, any cliange or adjustment in the raie of interest payable
under the Note; and

(1)) all terms and provisions of any adjustable rate rider or other insttument or docvment that
is affixed to, wholly or partially incovpornted into, or s part of, the Note or Sccurily
Instrurnent and that contalns any such tetms and provisions as those referred to in(a) above.

w00n ' r.w 1] .;' J




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL COPY . ,

5. Nothing in this Agreement shall be understood or construed to be a satisfaction or relense in whole
or in part of the Note and Sccurity Instrument. Except as otherwise specifically provided in this
Agreement, the Note and Security Indtrument will remain unchanged, and the Borrower and
Lender will be bound by, and comply with, nn of the terms and provisions thercof, as wnended

by this Agreement.

(Seab) o {Scab)
Paul C. Paviskos, Borrower

Don C. Broussard, Viéc Prg dent
Laan Administration, Bank Unlied
¢ of Texns FSB

Ry: (Seal)

trix Pavlakos. Borrower

B e {Spnce Below This Line Far. Acknowledgement)----se-ee-venn-s :
STATE OF TEXAS e e

COUNTY.OF HARRIS -
This instrument was acknowledged “cl‘éw me on @%b‘ﬁ\&.\y\ &O %—ﬁy Don C. Brounnrd Vtcnn

President of Loar Administration B-ai~ United of Texns FSB.

My r:ommission expires \B"’ A‘ QL/)

STATE OF S -

COUNTY OF _ Q oo k7

OR
PARISH OF
This instrument was acknowledged beforc me on \ACQ_ 4 '(?,:J _qf) by Paul C. Paviakos and

Demetra Pavlakos.

My commission expires / C;é/ / C}/ C7(/ W&dx 4 . %ﬁ‘:ﬁ?}-

Notary Public Sipastaie

“OFFICIAL SEAL”
Sandsie A Hnat

Notary Public, State of ll)mou
My Commission Expires 12/19/84

B
(& BN
- e
>
()
o
&
<
A“,
SN Page 208 2




UNOFFICIAL COPY

941615620




